296mm
(11.65”)
169mm
(6.65”)
176mm
(6.93”)
Product Name	 DS-530II	 DS-570WII
Scanner

	 Operating	 15 - 80% (No condensation)
	 Storage	 15 - 85% (No condensation)
Options & Consumables		  Order Code
Flatbed Dock (DS-530II only)	 -	 B12B819011
Roller Assembly Kit	 200,000 scans	 B12B819671
Carrier Sheet	 3,000 scans	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit	 -	 B12B819291
Hospital
Medical records are sensitive, private and contain valuable information. It
is therefore essential for medical institutions to archive such information
lest the hard copy is misplaced or destroyed. Archiving medical records